
RANK Number Name Season Points In Class R1 MOTO 1 R1 MOTO 2
JUNIOR EXPERT ASPHALT

1 110 RALLY FINSTER 100 50 50
2 28 KENDRICK FINSTER 40 40 40
3 56 HAILEY ROTHFUSS 58 26 32
4 87 RILEY ROTHFUSS 58 32 26

JUNIOR NOVICE ASPHALT
1 133 PORTER MOORE 90 50 40
2 65 CARSON MEYER 72 40 32
3 101 IAN NIELSEN 50 0 50

SPORTSMAN ASPHALT
1 212 RHOAN ASHBY 100 50 50
2 48 THOMAS RIDDER 80 40 40
3 123 RIC SUGIHARA 64 32 32

UNLIMITED MINI ASPHALT
1 53 JOHN ALBRIGHT 100 50 50
2 86 ERIK GRIM 80 40 40
3 55 RUSSELL CARPENTER 58 26 32
4 94 BRANDON ROOT 58 32 26
5 68 KAITI WOOD 44 22 22
6 556 DONALD ROTHFUSS 40 20 20

NOVICE ASPHALT
1 112 CHASE HARKLEROAD 82 32 50
2 176 DILLON MCGREW 76 50 26
3 232 CHAYLA WAGNER 60 20 40
4 212 RHOAN ASHBY 58 26 32
5 540 KEVI OGZEWALLA 44 22 22
6 365 DAVIS MEYER 40 40 DNS
7 27 SHAWN HUTCHINGS 32 14 18
8 556 DONALD ROTHFUSS 30 18 12
9 716 DAVE VOGT 29 9 20
10 48 THOMAS RIDDER 28 12 16
11 622 ALEX STRAND 24 10 14
12 123 RIC SUGIHARA 16 16 DNS

EXPERT ASPHALT
1 686 JEFF PANELLEY 100 50 50
2 818 BRAD KROEPFL 80 40 40
3 642 HANK COBB 54 22 32
4 131 BRANDON MOSES 54 32 22
5 51 MANNY QUINTANILLA 52 26 26

JR. EXPERT SUPERMOTO
1 110 RALLY FINSTER 82 32 50
2 56 HAILEY ROTHFUSS 80 40 40



3 87 RILEY ROTHFUSS 50 50 DNS
4 28 KENDRICK FINSTER 26 26 DQ

JR. NOVICE SUPERMOTO
1 101 IAN NIELSEN 100 50 50
2 133 PORTER MOORE 80 40 40
3 65 CARSON MEYER 32 32 DNS

SPORTSMAN SUPERMOTO
1 212 RHOAN ASHBY 100 50 50
2 48 THOMAS RIDDER 80 40 40
3 123 RIC SUGIHARA 32 32 DNS

UNLIMITED MINI SUPERMOTO
1 86 ERIK GRIM 100 50 50
2 55 RUSSELL CARPENTER 72 32 40
3 53 JOHN ALBRIGHT 72 40 32

NOVICE SUPERMOTO
1 212 RHOAN ASHBY 100 50 50
2 112 CHASE HARKLEROAD 80 40 40
3 540 KEVIN OGZEWALLA 64 32 32
4 716 DAVE VOGT 52 26 26
5 232 CHAYLA WAGNER 40 20 20
6 622 ALEX STRAND 40 22 18
7 48 THOMAS RIDDER 38 16 22
8 27 SHAWN HUTCHINGS 18 18 DNS
9 123 RIC SUGIHARA 14 14 DNS
10 365 DAVID MEYER 12 12 DNS

EXPERT SUPERMOTO
1 131 BRANDON MOSES 100 50 50
2 686 JEFF PANELLEY 72 32 40
3 818 BRAD KROEPFL 72 40 32
4 51 MANNY QUINTANILLA 48 22 26
5 642 HANK COBB 26 26 DNS

DASH FOR CASH
1 686 JEFF PANELLEY $50 1ST
2 818 BRAD KROEPFL $30 2ND
3 131 BRANDON MOSES $20 3RD
4 51 MANNY QUINTANILLA $0 DNS
5 716 DAVE VOGT $0 DNS


